■ Modular Reposable System provides choice with flexibility and value.
■ Disposable One-Hole Reducer and Valve accepts 5mm – 12mm instruments.
■ Disposable Audible Dilating Trocar minimizes the trocar wound defect while
dilating the remaining tissue.
■ Reusable Low-Profile Metal Cannula enables ease of
instrument exchange and includes a lifetime warranty.
■ Disposable Procedure-Specific Trocar Kits provide
convenience and additional cost savings

ENTREE II Valve/Reducer, Sterile
ENTREE II Cannula Valve, Sterile
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
Smooth Threaded
CD1605 CD1605FH 5mm, Without Stopcock, SHORT Length
CD1606 CD1606FH 5mm, SHORT Length
CD1608 CD1608FH 5mm, Without Stopcock, LONG Length
CD1609 CD1609FH 5mm, LONG Length
CD1607 CD1607FH 7/8mm, 90mm Length
CD1610 CD1610FH 10mm, 110mm Length
CD1612 CD1612FH 10/12mm, 100mm Length
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
CD7100G 1 ea, 5mm CORE Audible Dilating Trocar, SHORT Length
2 ea, 5mm ENTREE II Cannula Valve
CD7150G 1 ea, 5mm CORE Audible Dilating Trocar, LONG Length